Wireless Charging Coil

Qi standard compliance
Size,shape,characteristics customized

High mechanical intensity

High temperature protection design

Using for transmitter and receiver module of
portable eletronics device such as mobile
phones,tablet PC and DSCs,etc.
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Inductance Range
(uH)

DC Resistance Range
(mQ)

Dimensions Range
(mm)

Thickness Range
(mm)

1-100

10-1000

10-200

0.4-10

e We can customize wireless charging coil according to Qi standard or your requirements. Please refer to the following feature ranges:
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